
Individual Best Times (All Time)
George Mather - (359895) - Millfield - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:00.78 602 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Millfield 1

2:02.23 581 H 06/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Millfield 1

2:05.17 541 H 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Millfield 1

2:05.60 535 H 16/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Millfield 1

2:06.81 520 H 07/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

2:07.63 510 H 25/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Millfield 1

2:07.79 508 F 18/01/14 Exeter January Meet Cardiff Millfield 1

2:08.38 501 H 22/05/10 Millfield Meet of Legends Millfield Millfield 1

2:08.59 499 F 04/12/10 Team Bath Aquae Sulis Meet Bath Millfield 1

2:09.05 493 F 14/06/09 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Millfield 1

2:09.33 490 H 01/05/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Millfield 1

2:09.43 489 F 22/05/11 Millfield School Meet of Legends Millfield Millfield 1

2:09.56 487 H 09/05/09 Beckenham Open Meet Crystal Palace Millfield 2

2:09.87 484 C 22/05/10 Millfield Meet of Legends Millfield Millfield 1

2:10.05 482  06/12/09 Northampton Winter Meet Corby Millfield 1

2:10.44 478 H 14/06/09 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Millfield 1

2:11.13 470 H 15/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Millfield 1

2:12.69 454 H 28/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Millfield 1

2:13.99 441  17/04/10 Taunton Deane Easter Meet Millfield Millfield 1

2:14.55 435  18/04/09 Taunton Deane Easter Meet Millfield Millfield 2

2:16.54 416 H 08/06/08 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Millfield 1

2:16.61 416 H 24/01/09 Burns Meet 2009 Sheffield Millfield 1

2:17.56 407 F 08/06/08 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Millfield 1

2:20.82 380  19/04/08 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Millfield 1

2:22.31 368 H 25/07/08 National Age Groups 2008 Sheffield Millfield 1

2:23.31 360  23/01/10 Exeter City New Year Meet Millfield Millfield 1

2:23.72 357  14/12/07 Plymouth Long Course Open Millfield Millfield 1
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2:23.72 357  14/12/07 Plymouth Long Course Open Millfield Millfield 1

2:26.71 336 F 10/06/07 South West Region Age Grp Millfield Millfield 1

2:28.85 321 H 10/06/07 South West Region Age Grp Millfield Millfield 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:05.17 541 H 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Millfield 1

2:00.78 602 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Millfield 1

2:07.79 508 F 18/01/14 Exeter January Meet Cardiff Millfield 1

2:02.23 581 H 06/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Millfield 1

2:05.60 535 H 16/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Millfield 1

2:06.81 520 H 07/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

2:09.43 489 F 22/05/11 Millfield School Meet of Legends Millfield Millfield 1

2:09.33 490 H 01/05/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Millfield 1

2:11.13 470 H 15/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Millfield 1

2:08.59 499 F 04/12/10 Team Bath Aquae Sulis Meet Bath Millfield 1

2:09.87 484 C 22/05/10 Millfield Meet of Legends Millfield Millfield 1

2:08.38 501 H 22/05/10 Millfield Meet of Legends Millfield Millfield 1

2:13.99 441  17/04/10 Taunton Deane Easter Meet Millfield Millfield 1

2:12.69 454 H 28/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Millfield 1

2:23.31 360  23/01/10 Exeter City New Year Meet Millfield Millfield 1

2:10.05 482  06/12/09 Northampton Winter Meet Corby Millfield 1

2:07.63 510 H 25/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Millfield 1

2:09.05 493 F 14/06/09 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Millfield 1

2:10.44 478 H 14/06/09 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Millfield 1

2:09.56 487 H 09/05/09 Beckenham Open Meet Crystal Palace Millfield 2

2:14.55 435  18/04/09 Taunton Deane Easter Meet Millfield Millfield 2

2:16.61 416 H 24/01/09 Burns Meet 2009 Sheffield Millfield 1

2:22.31 368 H 25/07/08 National Age Groups 2008 Sheffield Millfield 1

2:17.56 407 F 08/06/08 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Millfield 1

2:16.54 416 H 08/06/08 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Millfield 1

2:20.82 380  19/04/08 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Millfield 1

2:23.72 357  14/12/07 Plymouth Long Course Open Millfield Millfield 1

2:26.71 336 F 10/06/07 South West Region Age Grp Millfield Millfield 1

2:28.85 321 H 10/06/07 South West Region Age Grp Millfield Millfield 1
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